PART NUMBER: NOTES:

1) SPC GR-326 GEOMETRIC

12750_H_XX_XJ REQUIREMENTS =>PROTRUSION/UNDERCUT:+50/-100nm
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
FIBER TYPE: SINGLEMODE (8.33/125um)
1310/1550nm
INSERTION LOSS 0.3dB
TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS 0.15dB
BACK REFLECTION <-55dB ABOVE
BACK REFLECTION (Typical) <-65dB ABOVE
MATING DURABILITY (500 cycles) | <0.2dB
TEMPERATURE RANGE -40° Cto 85°C

e/ \———mwonfINEN

E2000/APC (Green) - x2 SM BIF 9/125 DPLX ZIP 2.0mm OFNP YELLOW SC/UPC Standard - Mini Boot (Blue) - x2
8 Inch Legs 6 Inch Legs

L LENGTH SPECIFIED PER ORDER J
CORNING SMF28 ULTRA OPTICAL FIBER CABLE 8.33/125um ZIPCORD OFNR/OFNP
AVAILABLE IN 2.0, 1.8, 1.6, and 1.2mm
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